
Fencer Name Birthdate

ACQUISTO Lili 4. 7. 2006
EGAN Katarina 13. 4. 2007
PHUAH Annabel 30. 5. 2008
ZHANG Jiawei Angela 6. 4. 2006

MITOVA Boryana 28. 7. 2006
STEFANOVA Mihaela 21. 11. 2006
SUCHKOVA Alexandra 4. 1. 2006
VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 22. 12. 2006

GORNOVSKY Abigail 1. 2. 2006
HONG Elaine 6. 11. 2006
QI Jarynne Valerie 2. 2. 2008
YIN Julia 17. 7. 2009

CEJNAROVA Barbora 22. 4. 2007
COUFALOVA Natalie 27. 5. 2008
JURKOVA Hana 27. 7. 2009
KAHABKOVA Eliska 13. 3. 2008

BARTOSKOVA Adela 26. 11. 2009
KACEROVA Katerina 6. 10. 2007
LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 2. 8. 2008
VALENTOVA Amalie 23. 8. 2007

HAMALAINEN Emma 8. 11. 2006
LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena 6. 3. 2006
OJALA Minea 10. 10. 2006
PULLA Lili 22. 9. 2006

FABRE GIANCOLA NINA 19. 1. 2007
LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 17. 5. 2006
ROMAN JUDITH 6. 8. 2007
TARIN Lana 13. 1. 2006

BARNOR Jessica 29. 1. 2006
CRUICKSHANK Isabella 14. 2. 2008
HAWTHORNE Katy 18. 2. 2008
SURESH Zoya 9. 3. 2006

GACHALYI Greta 28. 9. 2006
HORVATH Lotti 13. 1. 2009
NAGY Blanka Virag 6. 12. 2006
TERHES Hanna 1. 10. 2008

COHEN Michal 23. 4. 2006
DRAHUN Anna 3. 2. 2007
SHUKUROV Mihal 10. 9. 2006
TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 29. 7. 2007

EYAL Tamar 12. 6. 2007
GOLD MICHAL 22. 10. 2007
YALOVSKY Shira 25. 8. 2008

BALDASSA Giulia 20. 5. 2007
PAULIS Giulia 4. 6. 2006
VITALI Asia 14. 7. 2006
ZOGNO Federica 16. 3. 2006



Fencer Name Birthdate

BELLINI Matilde 10. 12. 2007
LAZZARI Vittoria 7. 4. 2007
SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 6. 3. 2006
VAI Francesca 15. 6. 2006

ARENDAS Laura 3. 9. 2007
HUBINSKA Viviana 11. 7. 2007
KRNOVA Lujza 3. 1. 2007
ROSENBERGEROVA Ella 13. 6. 2008

HOFER Eline 8. 10. 2008
MAIGA Magda Louna 28. 7. 2006
RIADI Salema 9. 8. 2006

CORTI Elena 30. 5. 2007
DE PREUX Audrey 31. 10. 2007
ELBEZ Shana 11. 12. 2006
LIONELLO Anna 31. 5. 2009

KUSHTAN Kseniya 27. 5. 2006
MAKSYMENKO Anna 11. 7. 2007
OHON Ustina 14. 8. 2006
SYCH Tamara 18. 1. 2007

DMYTRUK Alina 9. 4. 2009
DZIUBAN KATERYNA 19. 3. 2006
KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 24. 6. 2006
SPYRYDONOVA Polina 10. 7. 2009

NERETINA Anastasiia 26. 12. 2007
PETRUS Dominika 13. 4. 2007
STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta 28. 9. 2009
STOHNII Sophia 22. 4. 2006

FATULA Yuliia 26. 12. 2006
FEDENKO Dominika 13. 9. 2009
GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 19. 10. 2009
TODORYSHYNA VIKTORIIA 25. 3. 2007

GAJJALA Sharika 10. 1. 2007
JAKEL Sophia 12. 3. 2006
KIM Zoe 9. 3. 2007
KORFONTA Jolie 8. 10. 2007

LUO Ashley 8. 2. 2006
NGUYEN Tallulah 27. 3. 2007
REID Anousheh 8. 2. 2007
RUNIONS Emersyn 16. 11. 2006



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Coupe du Danube 2023
piatok 13. januára 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 UKRAINE UKR 1
2 ITALY ITA 2
3 HUNGARY HUN 3
4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA 4
5 ITALY 2 ITA 5
6 SWITZERLAND SUI 7
7 UKRAINE 2 UKR 9
8 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA 12
9 ISRAEL ISR 17
10 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR 19
11 FRANCE FRA 20
12 UKRAINE 3 UKR 21
13 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 CZE 26
14 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI 29
15 UKRAINE 4 UKR 37
16 SLOVAKIA 1 SVK 48
17 BULGARIA BUL 51
18 FINLAND FIN 52
19 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE 57
20 ISRAEL 2 ISR 63
21 CANADA CAN
22 AUSTRALIA 1 AUS
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Coupe du Danube 2023
piatok 13. januára 2023 - 10:00

3 ARENDAS Laura 5 5 2 2 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 6

1 KRNOVA Lujza 4 9 10 8 STEFANOVA Mihaela 5

2 HUBINSKA Viviana 1 10 15 5 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 4

1 KRNOVA Lujza 3 13 20 5 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 6

3 ARENDAS Laura 6 19 25 5 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 4

2 HUBINSKA Viviana 1 20 30 5 STEFANOVA Mihaela 5

1 KRNOVA Lujza 3 23 35 5 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 4

2 HUBINSKA Viviana 5 28 40 5 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 6

3 ARENDAS Laura 4 32 45 5 STEFANOVA Mihaela 5

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

6 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta 5 5 2 2 HONG Elaine 3

5 STOHNII Sophia 3 8 10 8 YIN Julia 1

4 NERETINA Anastasiia 0 8 14 4 QI Jarynne Valerie 2

6 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta 4 12 20 6 YIN Julia 1

4 NERETINA Anastasiia 4 16 22 2 HONG Elaine 3

5 STOHNII Sophia 11 27 29 7 QI Jarynne Valerie 2

R PETRUS Dominika 1 28 35 6 YIN Julia 1

6 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta 5 33 40 5 QI Jarynne Valerie 2

5 STOHNII Sophia 3 36 45 5 GORNOVSKY Abigail R

Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)



3 GOLD MICHAL 5 5 3 3 COUFALOVA Natalie 6

1 YALOVSKY Shira 4 9 9 6 JURKOVA Hana 5

2 EYAL Tamar 1 10 15 6 CEJNAROVA Barbora 4

1 YALOVSKY Shira 5 15 18 3 COUFALOVA Natalie 6

3 GOLD MICHAL 6 21 21 3 CEJNAROVA Barbora 4

2 EYAL Tamar 1 22 24 3 JURKOVA Hana 5

1 YALOVSKY Shira 5 27 32 8 CEJNAROVA Barbora 4

2 EYAL Tamar 8 35 38 6 KAHABKOVA Eliska R

3 GOLD MICHAL 6 41 45 7 JURKOVA Hana 5

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

3 ELBEZ Shana 4 4 3 3 BARTOSKOVA Adela 6

1 DE PREUX Audrey 4 8 8 5 VALENTOVA Amalie 5

2 LIONELLO Anna 4 12 15 7 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 4

1 DE PREUX Audrey 5 17 20 5 BARTOSKOVA Adela 6

3 ELBEZ Shana 3 20 25 5 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 4

2 LIONELLO Anna 6 26 30 5 VALENTOVA Amalie 5

1 DE PREUX Audrey 2 28 35 5 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 4

2 LIONELLO Anna 6 34 40 5 BARTOSKOVA Adela 6

3 ELBEZ Shana 4 38 45 5 VALENTOVA Amalie 5

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

3 EGAN Katarina 2 2 5 5 TARIN Lana 6

1 ACQUISTO Lili 1 3 10 5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5

2 PHUAH Annabel 6 9 14 4 ROMAN JUDITH 4

1 ACQUISTO Lili 4 13 20 6 TARIN Lana 6

3 EGAN Katarina 2 15 25 5 ROMAN JUDITH 4

2 PHUAH Annabel 1 16 30 5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5

1 ACQUISTO Lili 5 21 35 5 ROMAN JUDITH 4

2 PHUAH Annabel 2 23 40 5 TARIN Lana 6

3 EGAN Katarina 2 25 45 5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5

Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)



3 HAMALAINEN Emma 4 4 1 1 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 6

1 OJALA Minea 3 7 7 6 FEDENKO Dominika 5

2 PULLA Lili 2 9 15 8 FATULA Yuliia 4

1 OJALA Minea 1 10 20 5 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 6

3 HAMALAINEN Emma 3 13 23 3 FATULA Yuliia 4

2 PULLA Lili 6 19 30 7 FEDENKO Dominika 5

1 OJALA Minea 2 21 35 5 FATULA Yuliia 4

2 PULLA Lili 2 23 40 5 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 6

3 HAMALAINEN Emma 4 27 45 5 FEDENKO Dominika 5

Referee: SCHLESINGER Nathan (USA)
Referee: LENCSES Daniel (HUN)

6 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 5 5 5 SYCH Tamara 3

5 STEFANOVA Mihaela 3 8 5 0 KUSHTAN Kseniya 1

4 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 7 15 9 4 OHON Ustina 2

6 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 20 12 3 KUSHTAN Kseniya 1

4 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 5 25 18 6 SYCH Tamara 3

5 STEFANOVA Mihaela 4 29 23 5 OHON Ustina 2

4 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 4 33 32 9 KUSHTAN Kseniya 1

6 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 3 36 40 8 OHON Ustina 2

5 STEFANOVA Mihaela 9 45 44 4 SYCH Tamara 3

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)



6 LUO Ashley 5 5 1 1 SHUKUROV Mihal 3

5 NGUYEN Tallulah 5 10 9 8 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 1

4 REID Anousheh 5 15 14 5 COHEN Michal 2

6 LUO Ashley 5 20 16 2 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 1

4 REID Anousheh 5 25 23 7 SHUKUROV Mihal 3

5 NGUYEN Tallulah 5 30 28 5 COHEN Michal 2

4 REID Anousheh 2 32 32 4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 1

6 LUO Ashley 8 40 37 5 COHEN Michal 2

5 NGUYEN Tallulah 3 43 45 8 SHUKUROV Mihal 3

Referee: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)
Referee: DIKOV Plamen (BUL)

3 YIN Julia 4 4 2 2 VAI Francesca 6

1 HONG Elaine 6 10 6 4 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 5

2 QI Jarynne Valerie 2 12 12 6 BELLINI Matilde 4

1 HONG Elaine 6 18 20 8 VAI Francesca 6

3 YIN Julia 2 20 25 5 BELLINI Matilde 4

2 QI Jarynne Valerie 4 24 30 5 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 5

1 HONG Elaine 2 26 35 5 BELLINI Matilde 4

2 QI Jarynne Valerie 8 34 40 5 VAI Francesca 6

3 YIN Julia 5 39 45 5 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 5

Referee: BELLIN Maxime (FRA)
Referee: PATRIC Nikol (ISR)



3 JAKEL Sophia 5 5 2 2 CEJNAROVA Barbora 6

1 KORFONTA Jolie 4 9 8 6 JURKOVA Hana 5

2 GAJJALA Sharika 6 15 14 6 KAHABKOVA Eliska 4

1 KORFONTA Jolie 5 20 19 5 CEJNAROVA Barbora 6

3 JAKEL Sophia 5 25 20 1 KAHABKOVA Eliska 4

2 GAJJALA Sharika 5 30 23 3 JURKOVA Hana 5

1 KORFONTA Jolie 5 35 33 10 KAHABKOVA Eliska 4

2 GAJJALA Sharika 5 40 36 3 CEJNAROVA Barbora 6

3 JAKEL Sophia 5 45 38 2 JURKOVA Hana 5

Referee: SENGUL Elodie (SUI)
Referee: LENCSES Daniel (HUN)

3 VALENTOVA Amalie 5 5 5 5 GACHALYI Greta 6

1 BARTOSKOVA Adela 2 7 10 5 NAGY Blanka Virag 5

2 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 3 10 15 5 HORVATH Lotti 4

1 BARTOSKOVA Adela 2 12 20 5 GACHALYI Greta 6

3 VALENTOVA Amalie 2 14 25 5 HORVATH Lotti 4

2 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 4 18 30 5 NAGY Blanka Virag 5

1 BARTOSKOVA Adela 8 26 35 5 HORVATH Lotti 4

2 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 0 26 40 5 GACHALYI Greta 6

3 VALENTOVA Amalie 1 27 45 5 NAGY Blanka Virag 5

Referee: SCHLESINGER Nathan (USA)
Referee: PATRIC Nikol (ISR)



3 MAIGA Magda Louna 3 3 5 5 TARIN Lana 6

1 HOFER Eline 1 4 10 5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5

2 RIADI Salema 4 8 13 3 FABRE GIANCOLA NINA 4

1 HOFER Eline 0 8 20 7 TARIN Lana 6

3 MAIGA Magda Louna 9 17 25 5 FABRE GIANCOLA NINA 4

2 RIADI Salema 4 21 30 5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5

1 HOFER Eline 4 25 35 5 FABRE GIANCOLA NINA 4

2 RIADI Salema 2 27 40 5 TARIN Lana 6

3 MAIGA Magda Louna 3 30 45 5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5

Referee: LENCSES Daniel (HUN)
Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

6 BARNOR Jessica 2 2 5 5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 3

5 SURESH Zoya 4 6 9 4 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 1

4 CRUICKSHANK Isabella 2 8 10 1 SPYRYDONOVA Polina 2

6 BARNOR Jessica 7 15 20 10 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 1

4 CRUICKSHANK Isabella 4 19 25 5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 3

5 SURESH Zoya 4 23 30 5 SPYRYDONOVA Polina 2

4 CRUICKSHANK Isabella 3 26 35 5 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 1

6 BARNOR Jessica 0 26 40 5 SPYRYDONOVA Polina 2

5 SURESH Zoya 2 28 45 5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 3

Referee: BALOG David (SVK)
Referee: SENGUL Elodie (SUI)



3 ZOGNO Federica 5 5 1 1 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 6

1 PAULIS Giulia 5 10 4 3 FEDENKO Dominika 5

2 VITALI Asia 5 15 6 2 FATULA Yuliia 4

1 PAULIS Giulia 5 20 9 3 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 6

3 ZOGNO Federica 5 25 12 3 FATULA Yuliia 4

2 VITALI Asia 5 30 14 2 FEDENKO Dominika 5

1 PAULIS Giulia 5 35 16 2 FATULA Yuliia 4

2 VITALI Asia 5 40 20 4 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 6

3 ZOGNO Federica 5 45 23 3 FEDENKO Dominika 5

Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)
Referee: BELLIN Maxime (FRA)

6 COHEN Michal 5 5 5 5 STEFANOVA Mihaela 3

5 SHUKUROV Mihal 4 9 10 5 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 1

4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 2 11 15 5 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 2

6 COHEN Michal 3 14 20 5 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 1

4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 3 17 25 5 STEFANOVA Mihaela 3

5 SHUKUROV Mihal 2 19 30 5 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 2

4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 3 22 33 3 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 1

6 COHEN Michal 9 31 40 7 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 2

5 SHUKUROV Mihal 6 37 45 5 STEFANOVA Mihaela 3

Referee: BALOG David (SVK)
Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)



3 JAKEL Sophia 5 5 0 0 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 6

1 KORFONTA Jolie 5 10 3 3 LAZZARI Vittoria 5

2 GAJJALA Sharika 5 15 3 0 BELLINI Matilde 4

1 KORFONTA Jolie 5 20 10 7 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 6

3 JAKEL Sophia 5 25 13 3 BELLINI Matilde 4

2 GAJJALA Sharika 5 30 18 5 LAZZARI Vittoria 5

1 KORFONTA Jolie 3 33 23 5 BELLINI Matilde 4

2 GAJJALA Sharika 7 40 27 4 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 6

3 JAKEL Sophia 5 45 30 3 LAZZARI Vittoria 5

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)
Referee: LENCSES Daniel (HUN)

3 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5 5 4 4 GACHALYI Greta 6

1 FABRE GIANCOLA NINA 1 6 10 6 NAGY Blanka Virag 5

2 TARIN Lana 5 11 13 3 HORVATH Lotti 4

1 FABRE GIANCOLA NINA 5 16 19 6 GACHALYI Greta 6

3 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 6 22 25 6 HORVATH Lotti 4

2 TARIN Lana 5 27 30 5 NAGY Blanka Virag 5

1 FABRE GIANCOLA NINA 3 30 35 5 HORVATH Lotti 4

2 TARIN Lana 4 34 37 2 GACHALYI Greta 6

3 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 6 40 45 8 NAGY Blanka Virag 5

Referee: VINCENCOVA Ester (CZE)
Referee: SCHLESINGER Nathan (USA)



6 VITALI Asia 4 4 5 5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 3

5 ZOGNO Federica 4 8 10 5 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 1

4 PAULIS Giulia 2 10 15 5 DMYTRUK Alina 2

6 VITALI Asia 6 16 18 3 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 1

4 PAULIS Giulia 3 19 22 4 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 3

5 ZOGNO Federica 6 25 30 8 DMYTRUK Alina 2

4 PAULIS Giulia 6 31 35 5 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 1

6 VITALI Asia 2 33 40 5 DMYTRUK Alina 2

5 ZOGNO Federica 8 41 45 5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 3

Referee: PATRIC Nikol (ISR)
Referee: DIKOV Plamen (BUL)

6 JAKEL Sophia 5 5 3 3 MITOVA Boryana 3

5 GAJJALA Sharika 5 10 5 2 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 1

4 KORFONTA Jolie 5 15 11 6 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 2

6 JAKEL Sophia 5 20 13 2 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 1

4 KORFONTA Jolie 5 25 13 0 MITOVA Boryana 3

5 GAJJALA Sharika 5 30 17 4 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 2

4 KORFONTA Jolie 5 35 20 3 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 1

6 JAKEL Sophia 5 40 22 2 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 2

5 GAJJALA Sharika 5 45 27 5 MITOVA Boryana 3

Referee: LENCSES Daniel (HUN)
Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)



6 SPYRYDONOVA Polina 2 2 5 5 NAGY Blanka Virag 3

5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 3 5 10 5 HORVATH Lotti 1

4 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 3 8 15 5 GACHALYI Greta 2

6 SPYRYDONOVA Polina 5 13 20 5 HORVATH Lotti 1

4 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 2 15 25 5 NAGY Blanka Virag 3

5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 4 19 30 5 GACHALYI Greta 2

4 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 2 21 35 5 HORVATH Lotti 1

6 SPYRYDONOVA Polina 2 23 40 5 GACHALYI Greta 2

5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 7 30 45 5 NAGY Blanka Virag 3

Referee: PATRIC Nikol (ISR)
Referee: BALOG David (SVK)

6 GACHALYI Greta 1 1 5 5 JAKEL Sophia 3

5 NAGY Blanka Virag 4 5 10 5 KIM Zoe 1

4 HORVATH Lotti 3 8 15 5 GAJJALA Sharika 2

6 GACHALYI Greta 2 10 18 3 KIM Zoe 1

4 HORVATH Lotti 2 12 25 7 JAKEL Sophia 3

5 NAGY Blanka Virag 6 18 30 5 GAJJALA Sharika 2

4 HORVATH Lotti 1 19 35 5 KIM Zoe 1

6 GACHALYI Greta 6 25 40 5 GAJJALA Sharika 2

5 NAGY Blanka Virag 5 30 45 5 JAKEL Sophia 3

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
Referee: SENGUL Elodie (SUI)



6 REID Anousheh 3 3 4 4 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

5 LUO Ashley 2 5 10 6 KUSHTAN Kseniya 1

4 NGUYEN Tallulah 6 11 15 5 OHON Ustina 2

6 REID Anousheh 4 15 18 3 KUSHTAN Kseniya 1

4 NGUYEN Tallulah 8 23 25 7 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

5 LUO Ashley 7 30 30 5 OHON Ustina 2

4 NGUYEN Tallulah 5 35 32 2 KUSHTAN Kseniya 1

6 REID Anousheh 5 40 34 2 OHON Ustina 2

5 LUO Ashley 5 45 39 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

3 JURKOVA Hana 3 3 4 4 QI Jarynne Valerie 6

1 KAHABKOVA Eliska 5 8 10 6 YIN Julia 5

2 COUFALOVA Natalie 6 14 15 5 GORNOVSKY Abigail 4

1 KAHABKOVA Eliska 4 18 20 5 QI Jarynne Valerie 6

3 JURKOVA Hana 2 20 25 5 GORNOVSKY Abigail 4

2 COUFALOVA Natalie 3 23 30 5 YIN Julia 5

1 KAHABKOVA Eliska 4 27 35 5 GORNOVSKY Abigail 4

2 COUFALOVA Natalie 1 28 40 5 QI Jarynne Valerie 6

3 JURKOVA Hana 2 30 45 5 YIN Julia 5

Referee: BELLIN Maxime (FRA)
Referee: SENGUL Elodie (SUI)



3 MAIGA Magda Louna 5 5 3 3 BARTOSKOVA Adela 6

1 HOFER Eline 5 10 4 1 VALENTOVA Amalie 5

2 RIADI Salema 5 15 6 2 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 4

1 HOFER Eline 5 20 13 7 BARTOSKOVA Adela 6

3 MAIGA Magda Louna 5 25 14 1 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 4

2 RIADI Salema 5 30 16 2 VALENTOVA Amalie 5

1 HOFER Eline 5 35 21 5 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 4

2 RIADI Salema 5 40 25 4 BARTOSKOVA Adela 6

3 MAIGA Magda Louna 5 45 27 2 VALENTOVA Amalie 5

Referee: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)
Referee: SCHLESINGER Nathan (USA)

3 FEDENKO Dominika 5 5 1 1 CRUICKSHANK Isabella 6

1 FATULA Yuliia 5 10 5 4 SURESH Zoya 5

2 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 3 13 7 2 HAWTHORNE Katy 4

1 FATULA Yuliia 7 20 12 5 CRUICKSHANK Isabella 6

3 FEDENKO Dominika 5 25 18 6 HAWTHORNE Katy 4

2 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 5 30 25 7 SURESH Zoya 5

1 FATULA Yuliia 5 35 30 5 HAWTHORNE Katy 4

2 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 5 40 34 4 CRUICKSHANK Isabella 6

3 FEDENKO Dominika 5 45 41 7 SURESH Zoya 5

Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)
Referee: DIKOV Plamen (BUL)



6 QI Jarynne Valerie 5 5 1 1 REID Anousheh 3

5 YIN Julia 3 8 2 1 RUNIONS Emersyn 1

4 HONG Elaine 4 12 15 13 LUO Ashley 2

6 QI Jarynne Valerie 2 14 20 5 RUNIONS Emersyn 1

4 HONG Elaine 4 18 25 5 REID Anousheh 3

5 YIN Julia 3 21 30 5 LUO Ashley 2

4 HONG Elaine 5 26 35 5 RUNIONS Emersyn 1

6 QI Jarynne Valerie 1 27 40 5 LUO Ashley 2

5 YIN Julia 12 39 45 5 REID Anousheh 3

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Referee: SENGUL Elodie (SUI)

6 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 3 3 5 5 MAIGA Magda Louna 3

5 FEDENKO Dominika 5 8 10 5 HOFER Eline 1

4 FATULA Yuliia 3 11 15 5 RIADI Salema 2

6 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 7 18 20 5 HOFER Eline 1

4 FATULA Yuliia 6 24 25 5 MAIGA Magda Louna 3

5 FEDENKO Dominika 6 30 28 3 RIADI Salema 2

4 FATULA Yuliia 3 33 35 7 HOFER Eline 1

6 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 2 35 38 3 RIADI Salema 2

5 FEDENKO Dominika 4 39 45 7 MAIGA Magda Louna 3

Referee: SCHLESINGER Nathan (USA)
Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)



3 MAIGA Magda Louna 3 3 5 5 NGUYEN Tallulah 6

1 HOFER Eline 2 5 10 5 LUO Ashley 5

2 RIADI Salema 10 15 14 4 RUNIONS Emersyn 4

1 HOFER Eline 2 17 20 6 NGUYEN Tallulah 6

3 MAIGA Magda Louna 5 22 25 5 RUNIONS Emersyn 4

2 RIADI Salema 7 29 30 5 LUO Ashley 5

1 HOFER Eline 3 32 35 5 RUNIONS Emersyn 4

2 RIADI Salema 2 34 40 5 NGUYEN Tallulah 6

3 MAIGA Magda Louna 6 40 45 5 LUO Ashley 5

Referee: BELLIN Maxime (FRA)
Referee: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

6 DMYTRUK Alina 5 5 3 3 STEFANOVA Mihaela 3

5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 5 10 5 2 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 1

4 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 5 15 9 4 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 2

6 DMYTRUK Alina 5 20 14 5 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 1

4 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 5 25 18 4 STEFANOVA Mihaela 3

5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 5 30 21 3 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 2

4 DZIUBAN KATERYNA 5 35 24 3 SUCHKOVA Alexandra 1

6 DMYTRUK Alina 5 40 29 5 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria 2

5 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha 5 45 40 11 STEFANOVA Mihaela 3

Referee: PATRIC Nikol (ISR)
Referee: BALOG David (SVK)



6 LAZZARI Vittoria 4 4 5 5 SHUKUROV Mihal 3

5 VAI Francesca 4 8 10 5 DRAHUN Anna 1

4 BELLINI Matilde 2 10 15 5 COHEN Michal 2

6 LAZZARI Vittoria 9 19 20 5 DRAHUN Anna 1

4 BELLINI Matilde 4 23 25 5 SHUKUROV Mihal 3

5 VAI Francesca 5 28 30 5 COHEN Michal 2

4 BELLINI Matilde 2 30 35 5 DRAHUN Anna 1

6 LAZZARI Vittoria 3 33 40 5 COHEN Michal 2

5 VAI Francesca 3 36 45 5 SHUKUROV Mihal 3

Referee: VINCENCOVA Ester (CZE)

3 ZOGNO Federica 2 2 5 5 TARIN Lana 6

1 BALDASSA Giulia 4 6 10 5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5

2 VITALI Asia 2 8 15 5 ROMAN JUDITH 4

1 BALDASSA Giulia 2 10 20 5 TARIN Lana 6

3 ZOGNO Federica 1 11 25 5 ROMAN JUDITH 4

2 VITALI Asia 6 17 30 5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5

1 BALDASSA Giulia 2 19 35 5 ROMAN JUDITH 4

2 VITALI Asia 5 24 40 5 TARIN Lana 6

3 ZOGNO Federica 1 25 45 5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

6 TARIN Lana 4 4 5 5 SHUKUROV Mihal 3

5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5 9 7 2 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 1

4 ROMAN JUDITH 5 14 9 2 COHEN Michal 2

6 TARIN Lana 6 20 13 4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 1

4 ROMAN JUDITH 5 25 14 1 SHUKUROV Mihal 3

5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5 30 18 4 COHEN Michal 2

4 ROMAN JUDITH 5 35 22 4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 1

6 TARIN Lana 5 40 34 12 COHEN Michal 2

5 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE 5 45 42 8 SHUKUROV Mihal 3

Referee: LENCSES Daniel (HUN)
Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)



3 VITALI Asia 5 5 4 4 LAZZARI Vittoria 6

1 BALDASSA Giulia 4 9 9 5 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 5

2 PAULIS Giulia 3 12 12 3 BELLINI Matilde 4

1 BALDASSA Giulia 2 14 20 8 LAZZARI Vittoria 6

3 VITALI Asia 7 21 22 2 BELLINI Matilde 4

2 PAULIS Giulia 9 30 24 2 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 5

1 BALDASSA Giulia 5 35 27 3 BELLINI Matilde 4

2 PAULIS Giulia 5 40 28 1 LAZZARI Vittoria 6

3 VITALI Asia 5 45 30 2 SANTONOCITO Eleonora Carola 5

Referee: SCHLESINGER Nathan (USA)

3 FEDENKO Dominika 4 4 5 5 GORNOVSKY Abigail 6

1 FATULA Yuliia 5 9 10 5 YIN Julia 5

2 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 5 14 14 4 QI Jarynne Valerie 4

1 FATULA Yuliia 6 20 16 2 GORNOVSKY Abigail 6

3 FEDENKO Dominika 5 25 20 4 QI Jarynne Valerie 4

2 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 1 26 25 5 YIN Julia 5

1 FATULA Yuliia 5 31 31 6 QI Jarynne Valerie 4

2 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 4 35 36 5 GORNOVSKY Abigail 6

3 FEDENKO Dominika 3 38 45 9 YIN Julia 5

Referee: DIKOV Plamen (BUL)

6 KAHABKOVA Eliska 3 3 5 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

5 CEJNAROVA Barbora 4 7 10 5 SYCH Tamara 1

4 COUFALOVA Natalie 8 15 13 3 OHON Ustina 2

6 KAHABKOVA Eliska 5 20 18 5 SYCH Tamara 1

4 COUFALOVA Natalie 5 25 20 2 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

5 CEJNAROVA Barbora 5 30 23 3 OHON Ustina 2

4 COUFALOVA Natalie 4 34 26 3 SYCH Tamara 1

6 KAHABKOVA Eliska 6 40 32 6 OHON Ustina 2

5 CEJNAROVA Barbora 5 45 41 9 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Referee: BELLIN Maxime (FRA)



3 SURESH Zoya 2 2 5 5 BARTOSKOVA Adela 6

1 HAWTHORNE Katy 3 5 10 5 VALENTOVA Amalie 5

2 BARNOR Jessica 2 7 15 5 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 4

1 HAWTHORNE Katy 10 17 19 4 BARTOSKOVA Adela 6

3 SURESH Zoya 2 19 25 6 LANDGRAFOVA Veronika 4

